## UNITED WAY OF HENDERSON COUNTY

## **2024 Community Champion Sponsor**



Community Champion Sponsorship provides all the Gold benefits included in the 2024 Sponsor Package. A \$20,000 value for only \$10,000!

United Way of Henderson County believes in making our community stronger. By working together on critical issues, we can move forward together to ensure everyone has a safe place to live, work, and play.

United Way brings together partners from business, education, government, faithbased, and nonprofit organizations to work toward common goals, resulting in a better quality of life for all.

The Community Champion Sponsor is a year-long opportunity to demonstrate to all of Henderson County that investment in community resources improves the lives of residents and is a catalyst for change.

Community Champion sponsorship provides representation though marketing placement on the website, social media, e-news, video, radio, campaign brochure, annual report, press release, impact day t-shirts, and recognition at events. The Community Champion Sponsor is committed to improving the health, education, financial stability, and basic needs of every Henderson County resident.





**Community Champion Sponsorship Benefits & Opportunities** 

## \$10,000

Community Champion Sponsorship provides all of the Gold Level Benefits described within 2024 Sponsor Package.

A \$20,000 value for only \$10,000!

**United Way** of Henderson County

